
FY2015 SDTMD Contractors
CONTRACTOR FY EVENT DATES SDTMD CONTRACT AMOUNT FY12 Contract Period (Final ) Non-Profit or For-Profit ADDRESS City / State Zip Code PHONE EMAIL Contact Title

San Diego Bowl Game Association FY15 LATE DEC 2014 $450,000 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit 9449 Friars Road, Suite L55 San Diego, CA 92108 619-283-5808 bink@holidaybowl.com Mr. Bruce Binkowski Executive Director

San Diego Brewers Guild: Beer Week FY15 NOV 7-15, 2014 $74,900 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit P.O.Box 180696 Coronado, CA 92178 858-581-7368 sdbrewersguild@live.com Ms. Paige Mc Wey Executive Administrator

San Diego Sports Commission FY15 ANNUAL $328,900 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit 2131 Pan American Plaza San Diego, CA 92101 619-699-2332 mikem@sdhoc.com Mr. Mike McDowell President

California State Games FY15 JULY, DEC 14 / FEB 15 $150,000 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit 3260 Rosecrans Street San Diego, CA 92110 619-223-2033 sandi@calstategames.org Ms. Sandi Hill Executive Director

San Diego Bayfair  - Thunderboats FY15 SEPT 12-14,2014 $85,000 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit 1342 Main Street, Suite B Ramona, CA 92065 805-276-5135 greggmansfield@gmail.com Gregg Mansfield Member, Board of Governors

San Diego Crew Classic  FY15 March 28-29 2015 $120,500 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit 1875 Quivira Way, C-6 San Diego, CA 92109 619-225-0300 Darlene@crewclassic.org Ms. Darlene Disney Executive Director

La Jolla Playhouse FY15 OCT -DEC 2013 $18,114 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit P.O.Box 12039 La Jolla, CA 92039 858-550-1070 x 139 edecker@ljp.org Ms. Erin Decker Associate Director of Development

Competitor Group, Inc. FY15 JUNE 2. 2015 $300,000 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 For-Profit 9477 Waples Street, STE 150 San Diego, CA 92121 858-768-6419 bwalton@competitorgroup.com Mr. Bruce Walton Director, Government Relations

The Century Club of San Diego - Farmers Insurance Open FY15 LATE JAN 2015 $200,000 7.1.14-6.30.15 8.30.15 Non- Profit 6155 Cornerstone Court E, STE 100 San Diego, CA 92121 858-886-4653 x 106 pripa@farmersinsuranceopen.com Mr. Peter Ripa Executive Director

$1,727,414


